
Järvamaa täiskasvanute meistrivõistlused 
17-18.09.2016, Türi Linnastaadion 

 
17.09 

M 100m 
1. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Kõltsi 11,7 +1,1 
2. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Türi PK 12,7 +1,1 
3. Lauri Lipp 17.01.1960 Paide 12,8 +0,4 
4. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 Türi PK 12,8 +1,1 
5. Henry Heinsoo 24.05.2004 Türi PK 13,4 +1,1 
6. Lembit Bachman 18.02.1969 Ambla 14,4 +0,4 
v.a Valery Zhumadilov 21.08.1961 SK Audentes 12,2 +0,4 
 
M 800m 
1. Olavi Allase 28.05.1993 Kõltsi 1.58,2 
2. Mati Kõiv 26.09.1963 Ambla 2.25,9 
3. Aron Ott 30.12.2002 Aravete KK 2.26,5 
4. Janno Lemetsar 04.10.2000 Türi PK 2.36,9 
5. Rico Rohi 07.09.2003 Aravete KK 2.39,6 
6. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 Türi PK 2.51,1 
7. Jaan Kirsipuu 19.06.2003 Aravete KK 2.58,8 
8. Kert Piil 22.09.2003 Aravete KK 3.33,5 
v.a Andrei Provorkov 29.06.1965 Alfons Hakans (Tallinn) 2.55,1 
 
M kõrgushüpe 
1. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi ÜG 1.76 
2. Markus Anvelt 15.12.2002 Türi PK 1.65 
 Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 Türi PK NH 
 
M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 
1. Romet Ruse 06.05.1986 Ambla SK 13.28 
2. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi 11.41 
3. Indrek Huopolainen 28.12.1999 Türi ÜG   9.10 
5kg 
v.a Indrek Huopolainen  28.12.1999 Türi ÜG 10.84 
v.a Jarmo Lemetsar  04.10.2000 Türi PK   8.96 
 
M kettaheide 2kg 
1. Romet Ruse  06.05.1986 Ambla 36.80 
2. Gert Valdsalu 15.11.1995 Türi 29.97 
3. Indrek Huopolainen 28.12.1999 Türi ÜG 25.50 
4. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi ÜG 24.26 
1,5 kg 
v.a Indrek Huopolainen 28.12.1999 Türi ÜG 31.90 
v.a Erko-Hendrik Mõttus  24.05.2000 Türi ÜG 29.54 
v.a Janno Lemetsar 04.10.2000 Türi PK 25.66 
 
N 100m 
1. Maria-Eliisabet Avamere   08.08.2002 Türi PK 13,5 0,0 
2. Ingre Tammik 08.11.2001 Paide G 14,3 0,0 
3. Maria Laur 22.01.2001 Türi PK 14,4 0,0 
 
N 800m 
1. Aiki Jalakas 27.03.2002 Aravete KK 2.35,1 
2. Maria Laur 22.01.2001 Türi PK 2.40,6 
3. Anni Jalakas 04.01.2002 Aravete KK 2.48,4 
4. Kirke Jamnes 07.12.2004 Aravete KK 3.04,3 
5. Pilleriin Kirsipuu 02.04.2001 Aravete KK 3.08,0 
6. Maarja Ilm 13.06.2002 Aravete KK 3.16,2 
 
N kõrgushüpe 
1. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi PK 1.50 



 
18.09 

M 400m 
1. Henry Heinsoo 24.05.2004 Türi PK 1.07,9 
 Erko-Hendrik Mõttus  24.05.2000 Türi ÜG DNF 
v.a Miroslav Hlubik  25.11.1994 Slovakkia 51,3 
v.a Andrei Provorkov 29.06.1965 Alfons Hakans (Tallinn) 1.13,9 
 
M 1500m 
1. Aron Ott 30.12.2002 Aravete KK 5.01,2 
2. Rico Rohi 07.09.2003 Aravete KK 5.49,3 
3. Jaan Kirsipuu 18.06.2003 Aravete KK 6.13,7 
4. Kert Piil 22.09.2003 Aravete KK 7.46,9 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1. Robin Oja 06.09.1997 Paide G 5.31 -0,7 
2. Ingo Reiljan 26.01.2001 Türi PK 4.91 +0,2 
3. Henry Heinsoo 24.05.2004 Türi PK 4.43 -1,7 
 
M kolmikhüpe 
1. Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi ÜG 11.20 -0,0 
v.a Ilja Pimenovs 19.02.1996 Atletika 12.50 -0,5 
v.a Valeri Fedjušin 11.09.1960 „Jump“ Narva 11.50 -0,4 
v.a Jürgen Lamp 6.03.1944 Harjumaa 10.58 -0,0 
 
M odavise 800g 
1. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.1990 Koeru 55.07 
2. Reino Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi-Alliku 44.76 
3. Martin Pent 21.08.1987 Paide 41.57 
v.a Andres Alla 19.05.1996 KJK Vike 59.46 
700gr. 
v.a Robin Oja 06.09.1997 Paide G 43.22 
600gr. 
v.a Erko-Hendrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Türi ÜG 44.06 
v.a Indrek Huopolainen 28.12.1999 Türi ÜG 39.75 
v.a Ingo Reijan 26.01.2001 Türi PK 30.31 
v.a Janno Lemetsar 04.10.2000 Türi PK 26.20 
 
N 1500m 
1. Aiki Jalakas 27.03.2002 Aravete KK 5.45,1 
2. Anni Jalakas 04.01.2002 Aravete KK 6.07,2 
3. Kirke Jamnes 07.12.2004 Aravete KK 6.36,6 
 
N kaugushüpe 
1. Ingre Tammik 08.11.2001 Paide G 4.68 -1,1 
2. Maria-Eliisabet Avamere 08.08.2002 Türi PK 4.52 +0,3 
3. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi PK 4.49 -0,1 
 
N kolmikhüpe 
1. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi PK 9.53 -0,2 
2. Maria-Eliisabet Avamere  08.08.2002 Türi PK 9.38 -0,6 
 Ingre Tammik 08.11.2001 Paide G NM 
 
N odavise 600g 
1. Karmen Karu 13.03.2000 Türi ÜG 23.10 
2. Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Türi PK 22.75 
3. Maria-Eliisabet Avamere   08.08.2002 Türi PK 17.02 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Leonhard Soom 
Peasekretär: Ann Valang 


